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CWAC-HSC May Madness Dual - 5/19/2023

Results - Friday 200 IM - 400 Free
 
#1  Mixed 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HSC-IL 18Broadway, Joe M1 2:22.05

31.56 36.52 33.3140.66

CWAC-IL 17Grud, Stevie F2 2:27.67

1:19.82

HSC-IL 15Chase, Teddy T3 2:27.91

33.10 40.77 31.5442.50

HSC-IL 15Labuda, Sebastian M4 2:28.03

31.89 39.14 32.9244.08

CWAC-IL 17Rattler, Larry L5 2:28.25

30.41 40.27 34.2443.33

CWAC-IL 13Ivascu, Alexander H6 2:30.48

33.74 38.44 33.5744.73

HSC-IL 14Pelinkovic, Gabi F7 2:30.97

34.13 39.68 34.1443.02

HSC-IL 15Feiro, Johnathan R8 2:31.86

32.31 40.34 30.6348.58

CWAC-IL 17Zhao, Wes Z9 2:32.31

30.89 41.02 32.8047.60

CWAC-IL 15Wang, Jeffrey10 2:32.52

31.85 37.68 33.0849.91

CWAC-IL 16Blackman, Jonathan K11 2:33.69

31.72 39.58 34.0948.30

CWAC-IL 17Arroyo, Maya R12 2:34.57

31.47 38.21 37.5247.37

CWAC-IL 14Goncharko, Ivan13 2:35.12

33.70 41.11 36.5543.76

CWAC-IL 15Ferguson, Dalton B14 2:37.05

34.88 41.71 35.9744.49

HSC-IL 15Bukey, Lauren E15 2:37.52

1:21.22

HSC-IL 12Schreiber, Jack G16 2:37.61

35.39 41.42 34.0546.75

CWAC-IL 13Scott, Danny W*17 2:37.78

1:22.02

CWAC-IL 16King, Eliana L*17 2:37.78

34.96 42.54 36.1144.17

CWAC-IL 13Cheng, Joy19 2:38.14

34.02 41.75 36.5945.78

CWAC-IL 14Arroyo, Mariposa S20 2:38.26

34.57 42.30 36.4044.99

CWAC-IL 13Mingmuang, Briana E21 2:40.52

33.80 39.95 36.6950.08

CWAC-IL 13Arreola, Andrew22 2:41.66

1:24.51

CWAC-IL 14Massimino, Chayse M23 2:46.21

35.22 40.55 37.6252.82

HSC-IL 14Pelinkovic, Sarah J24 2:47.26

37.21 42.79 37.3649.90

CWAC-IL 17Polsky, Caroline H25 2:47.53

35.90 43.57 37.4650.60

CWAC-IL 15Wu, Jaslyn M26 2:47.94

36.40 40.00 38.5353.01

CWAC-IL 13Wang, Tom27 2:48.00

37.61 44.62 38.8246.95

CWAC-IL 13Boeke, Ashton R28 2:48.83

35.80 44.49 34.5154.03

HSC-IL 14Wideikis, Angela R29 2:49.45

34.86 47.40 38.0549.14

HSC-IL 17Stanley, Parker J30 2:49.70

36.94 43.50 39.4749.79

CWAC-IL 14Sanchez, Franchesca D31 2:50.67

35.52 42.05 36.1256.98

CWAC-IL 12Mulcrone, Delaney G32 2:50.99

1:31.82

CWAC-IL 12Banini, Cristian K33 2:51.70

35.65 44.56 37.7453.75

HSC-IL 14Reiss, Sammie G34 2:51.71

36.87 41.70 37.9955.15

CWAC-IL 12Pairone, Emma35 2:51.92

34.63 46.04 37.8853.37

HSC-IL 12Dean, Grayson A36 2:52.16

38.80 43.74 36.7452.88

CWAC-IL 14Del Aguila Solis, Penelope A37 2:52.91

35.67 41.88 37.9257.44

CWAC-IL 12Robinson, Grant A38 2:53.52

36.6555.92

HSC-IL 11Brady, Kara J39 2:53.86

38.20 43.56 36.6055.50

CWAC-IL 12Brown, Tavion A40 2:54.63

37.63 43.77 1:33.23

CWAC-IL 15Lofranco, Sofia T41 2:56.13

35.38 44.40 39.9356.42

CWAC-IL 12Ambrosino, Alexis C42 2:57.03

36.88 45.51 40.5354.11

CWAC-IL 12Mikulaninec, Greta R43 2:58.10

37.99 46.43 1:33.68

HSC-IL 13Labuda, Olivia A44 2:58.80

39.7653.09

CWAC-IL 10Sonnleitner, Isha S45 2:59.21

39.37 45.76 38.5955.49

CWAC-IL 14Harmon-Miller, Efuru46 2:59.39

37.21 45.83 38.3657.99

CWAC-IL 11De Llano, Camila47 2:59.40

35.77 44.44 40.2158.98

CWAC-IL 12Guo, Daniel48 2:59.91

39.39 46.69 37.1856.65

CWAC-IL 12Mondrus, Sam B49 3:00.49

38.62 44.77 40.1156.99

HSC-IL 11Wideikis, Molly M50 3:03.34

36.00 47.97 41.4157.96

HSC-IL 11Martin, Charlie C51 3:04.29

40.46 47.84 39.8656.13

CWAC-IL 10Luzi, Alex J52 3:04.53

42.2056.23

HSC-IL 11Meeks, Greer A53 3:05.99

41.54 49.81 41.3453.30

CWAC-IL 11Xie, Katharine54 3:07.83

43.21 48.12 43.5852.92

CWAC-IL 12Wroble, Jax L55 3:08.13

1:41.74

HSC-IL 12Schreiber, Addie C56 3:09.49

44.73 47.53 41.3755.86

CWAC-IL 14Weffer, Sasha I57 3:09.77

40.86 46.66 42.4759.78

CWAC-IL 10Sun, Caden Z58 3:09.90

50.08 32.90

HSC-IL 11Bukey, Gretchen M59 3:09.92

39.05 53.52 40.1057.25

CWAC-IL 12Kawashima, George A60 3:11.32

42.08 51.51 39.7058.03

HSC-IL 11Meeks, Ellie M61 3:11.43

43.3557.36

HSC-IL 11Kalsi, Jeet C62 3:11.97

43.88 48.33 42.5257.24

CWAC-IL 11Grgurovic, Nina R63 3:12.68

38.08 50.14 43.801:00.66

CWAC-IL 12Hayes, Jackson M64 3:14.44

39.91 49.52 41.011:04.00

CWAC-IL 11Ambrosino, Matthew J65 3:15.38

46.11 46.48 43.9658.83

HSC-IL 12Driscoll, Charlie F66 3:15.81

43.58 49.92 42.191:00.12

CWAC-IL 12Headley, Lilly F67 3:16.23

41.54 52.03 44.2258.44

HSC-IL  9Wideikis, Joseph R68 3:16.64

45.68 47.03 41.911:02.02

HSC-IL 11De Leon, Alissa K69 3:22.20

45.95 56.40 40.4959.36

HSC-IL 11Mierke, Isabella G70 3:24.09

48.56 52.84 43.4159.28

CWAC-IL 12Grieb, Max J71 3:27.75

46.73 48.25 45.571:07.20

CWAC-IL 11Mitrovic, Mark S72 3:27.97

49.25 53.72 44.271:00.73

CWAC-IL 12Malkani, Sahana C73 3:28.51

46.60 54.00 46.241:01.67

HSC-IL 10Calafeteanu, Amalia N74 3:29.02

48.94 55.17 43.551:01.36

CWAC-IL 10Chou, Silu*75 3:30.10

46.94 56.44 46.261:00.46

CWAC-IL 13Pande, Jiya*75 3:30.10

49.63 55.78 49.5755.12

CWAC-IL 10Sun, Cullen Z77 3:31.99

48.51 50.64 48.161:04.68

CWAC-IL 10Chen, Ethan A78 3:33.23

1:47.12

CWAC-IL 10Ekdahl, Ellery R79 3:33.29

1:50.93

CWAC-IL 10Yang, Chris80 3:38.12

47.01 51.84 45.761:13.51

HSC-IL  9Gustafson, Marley J81 3:40.55

50.83 55.41 47.821:06.49

 
#2  Mixed 400 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CWAC-IL 17Tracy, Charlie P1 4:18.67

30.23 33.36 33.6433.67

33.39 33.02 32.39 28.97
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CWAC-HSC May Madness Dual - 5/19/2023

Results - Friday 200 IM - 400 Free
(#2  Mixed 400 Meter Free)

CWAC-IL 15Chow, Kale L2 4:19.66

29.59 33.01 33.5233.95

33.24 33.52 32.92 29.91

CWAC-IL 16Ivascu, George H3 4:19.69

29.98 33.08 33.1433.21

33.37 33.80 32.72 30.39

HSC-IL 16Guo, Henry M4 4:26.31

30.62 34.20 35.3034.77

33.52 33.56 33.21 31.13

HSC-IL 17Harris, Nate E5 4:26.34

29.89 33.00 34.3133.89

34.65 33.58 34.22 32.80

CWAC-IL 15Hooper-Haviland, Biko P6 4:28.74

30.18 33.76 34.7633.62

34.55 34.71 34.55 32.61

CWAC-IL 16Heinlein-Preseault, Jackson7 4:31.11

34.75 34.26

CWAC-IL 14Guth, Alistair A8 4:33.90

30.98 34.15 35.0834.35

35.14 35.33 35.31 33.56

HSC-IL 15Feiro, Johnathan R9 4:36.57

32.75 35.64 36.0836.38

34.76 34.33 34.09 32.54

CWAC-IL 15Del Cid, Benjamin A10 4:41.09

31.89 34.93 35.6436.57

36.44 35.50 35.75 34.37

HSC-IL 18Broadway, Joe M11 4:41.59

31.13 34.87 36.0335.50

36.36 36.07

CWAC-IL 13Ivascu, Alexander H12 4:42.18

32.67 35.84 37.0835.77

35.63 37.11 35.03 33.05

HSC-IL 16Shiell, Drake D13 4:42.74

30.87 34.63 36.2836.02

37.14 36.68 36.61 34.51

UNAT 16Tan, Renee Y14 4:44.35

32.77 36.30 36.3436.47

36.03 35.93 35.80 34.71

HSC-IL 14Pelinkovic, Gabi F15 4:44.45

33.02 36.21 36.3937.27

37.08 35.77 35.28 33.43

CWAC-IL 13Cheng, Joy16 4:44.99

33.89 36.55 36.4336.98

36.43 35.90 34.96 33.85

HSC-IL 15Abbott, Blake17 4:45.21

32.01 36.12 36.6837.08

36.56 36.54 36.10 34.12

CWAC-IL 17Grgurovic, Aaron H18 4:48.90

30.80 34.39 37.4134.55

38.64 38.59 37.20 37.32

CWAC-IL 14Arroyo, Mariposa S19 4:52.37

32.90 36.43 37.8937.19

37.25 37.33 37.41 35.97

HSC-IL 14Treadwell, Jack C20 4:53.23

32.02 36.89 37.9338.03

37.83 37.37 37.35 35.81

HSC-IL 15Labuda, Sebastian M21 4:54.17

32.16 34.56 36.6137.09

38.47 37.94 39.37 37.97

CWAC-IL 13Scott, Danny W22 4:55.06

33.56 36.84 38.2138.02

38.51 38.26 36.39 35.27

CWAC-IL 16Jilek, Jay23 4:55.32

33.45 37.92

39.03 38.09 37.77 33.68

HSC-IL 15Bukey, Lauren E24 4:56.58

34.29 38.16 38.0637.90

36.84 37.70 37.21 36.42

CWAC-IL 14Merrick, Gamble25 4:59.09

32.85 36.46 38.2937.99

39.12 38.64 39.24 36.50

CWAC-IL 14Massimino, Chayse M26 5:03.70

33.74 38.39 38.5238.04

38.11 39.29 1:17.61

CWAC-IL 13Arreola, Andrew27 5:04.20

1:18.48

CWAC-IL 13Mingmuang, Briana E28 5:05.18

34.53 38.51 39.4939.77

38.94 39.53 38.01 36.40

CWAC-IL 13Boeke, Ashton R29 5:07.08

35.29 39.84 41.61

34.15

CWAC-IL 11Chow, Mila L30 5:08.15

34.71 39.40 39.7041.03

40.80 38.57 38.58 35.36

HSC-IL 15Chase, Teddy T31 5:11.04

33.59 39.36 40.2141.49

40.22 40.20 39.56 36.41

CWAC-IL 15McDonald, Regan S32 5:11.21

33.57 36.60 39.9938.75

41.06 40.76 40.60 39.88

HSC-IL 12Dean, Grayson A33 5:11.65

34.72 40.14 39.9539.95

39.78 39.57 38.86 38.68

CWAC-IL 12Brown, Tavion A34 5:12.73

33.27 38.68 41.0939.45

39.93 40.77 40.15 39.39

HSC-IL 14Pelinkovic, Sarah J35 5:12.97

34.72 38.64 39.9439.95

39.85 40.05 40.78 39.04

HSC-IL 14Prangen, Elyse K36 5:13.20

35.00 38.31 40.2541.13

41.02 39.39 40.59 37.51

HSC-IL 14Wideikis, Angela R37 5:13.35

34.41 39.32 40.6940.07

40.14 40.60 39.35 38.77

HSC-IL 14Reiss, Sammie G38 5:13.74

35.63 39.69 40.4140.06

39.31 40.03 39.19 39.42

CWAC-IL 14Goncharko, Ivan39 5:14.25

32.93 35.81 38.2537.52

43.22 42.16 43.07 41.29

HSC-IL 11Brady, Kara J40 5:15.41

36.30 39.50 40.0740.70

42.04 39.82 40.53 36.45

CWAC-IL 13Wang, Tom41 5:15.98

34.85 38.62 40.0640.66

40.69 40.90 41.27 38.93

CWAC-IL 14Del Aguila Solis, Penelope A42 5:18.10

35.46 39.32 41.5541.19

41.11 41.56 39.65 38.26

CWAC-IL 12Robinson, Grant A43 5:19.31

35.60 40.90 41.6542.47

39.68 41.46 39.65 37.90

CWAC-IL 11De Llano, Camila44 5:19.71

36.45 40.39 41.1742.19

41.26 40.29 40.83 37.13

CWAC-IL 15Kiesewetter, James J45 5:21.08

41.8840.15

41.13 42.84 41.24 40.30

CWAC-IL 12Pairone, Emma46 5:22.12

36.51 40.23 41.2341.33

41.63 40.67 40.91 39.61

HSC-IL 14Frandsen, Katie N47 5:22.18

35.76 38.98 40.7341.39

41.27 41.71 41.92 40.42

CWAC-IL 12Mikulaninec, Greta R48 5:22.26

37.17 39.45 40.4940.84

41.43 41.79 40.90 40.19

CWAC-IL 14Curiel, Isabella N49 5:23.19

35.99 40.22 41.0840.86

40.89 42.28 42.15 39.72

HSC-IL 11Wideikis, Molly M50 5:24.28

36.67 41.64 41.5640.84

40.83 42.35 40.17 40.22

CWAC-IL 15Ehrhardt, Sora N51 5:27.46

36.21 39.92 42.2540.83

42.98 42.97 43.96 38.34

CWAC-IL 12Mondrus, Sam B52 5:27.64

36.08 41.16 41.1042.28

43.37 42.08 41.97 39.60

CWAC-IL 14Harmon-Miller, Efuru53 5:31.33

36.32 40.14 41.6542.33

42.80 42.79 43.75 41.55

CWAC-IL 12Banini, Cristian K54 5:32.02

35.86 40.72 43.1041.58

42.59 43.88 44.03 40.26

CWAC-IL 14Chin, Sophia A55 5:32.89

36.14 41.76 42.8942.84

43.53 42.07 42.14 41.52

CWAC-IL 14Herwick, Sonali A56 5:33.19

37.22 41.59 43.3843.27

42.39 43.37 42.72 39.25

CWAC-IL 10Sonnleitner, Isha S57 5:34.69

36.11 42.56 42.4443.24

42.91 44.17 43.07 40.19
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CWAC-HSC May Madness Dual - 5/19/2023

Results - Friday 200 IM - 400 Free
(#2  Mixed 400 Meter Free)

CWAC-IL 12Merrick, Archer58 5:35.29

36.39 41.72 41.8742.51

43.85 43.90 43.58 41.47

CWAC-IL 14Temple, Greta O59 5:35.61

35.92 40.29 41.7842.52

42.28 48.83

CWAC-IL 14Carmona, Monse M60 5:37.03

37.79 40.77 43.6143.15

44.43 43.58 42.89 40.81

HSC-IL 13Labuda, Olivia A61 5:39.60

37.73 42.42 43.2244.30

44.26 42.94 44.22 40.51

CWAC-IL 13Hernandez, Tenoch62 5:40.27

36.96 40.72 43.7341.58

44.51 44.39 44.13 44.25

CWAC-IL 13Bollegar, Jenna A63 5:40.71

36.21 40.25 43.5143.70

44.88 44.61 45.17 42.38

CWAC-IL 13Mui, Chloe L64 5:41.80

35.32 40.31 44.2043.29

44.71 44.98 45.67 43.32

CWAC-IL 10Rauch, Harper R65 5:42.92

38.40 42.11 43.1943.96

44.86 42.37

CWAC-IL 12Ambrosino, Alexis C66 5:47.48

37.70 43.00 44.1944.98

45.08 44.43 45.06 43.04

HSC-IL 11Martin, Charlie C67 5:48.98

38.98 44.02 44.3246.93

46.14 44.79 43.78 40.02

HSC-IL 12Schreiber, Addie C68 5:49.84

38.37 43.25 44.0446.09

45.20 44.91 45.75 42.23

CWAC-IL 14Weffer, Sasha I69 5:51.98

37.72 44.37 45.3645.24

44.91 45.30 45.19 43.89

HSC-IL 11Meeks, Ellie M70 5:54.49

39.06 43.28 45.5045.10

45.99 45.67 45.48 44.41

CWAC-IL 12Wroble, Jax L71 5:54.55

39.88 44.83 46.2946.63

47.00 45.62 45.53 38.77

HSC-IL 12Driscoll, Charlie F72 5:56.52

39.88 44.37 45.5144.85

46.67 45.94 45.73 43.57

CWAC-IL 11Ambrosino, Matthew J73 5:57.03

39.09 44.60 44.8146.18

46.80 45.92 44.12 45.51

HSC-IL 11De Leon, Alissa K74 5:57.64

39.06 44.76 45.9947.46

46.08 41.66

CWAC-IL 10Hickey, Avery V75 6:00.36

39.98 45.89 47.2446.34

46.60 47.01 45.06 42.24

HSC-IL 11Meeks, Greer A76 6:00.87

40.48 45.87 46.6246.56

44.55 46.10 45.93 44.76

HSC-IL 11Bukey, Gretchen M77 6:04.65

40.26 47.01 46.9947.64

45.87 46.54 46.20 44.14

CWAC-IL 13Huang, Tessa S78 6:05.91

37.75 42.41 47.0644.27

47.95 49.61 50.69 46.17

HSC-IL 12Krietsch, Bryce R79 6:08.30

39.56 46.51 48.7046.75

46.84 48.39 47.45 44.10

CWAC-IL 12Dube, Olivia E80 6:08.46

38.69 43.38 46.9545.87

47.33 48.53 1:37.71

CWAC-IL 10Nisar, Zayna A81 6:08.56

38.60 45.33 47.0947.16

47.47 49.55 47.08 46.28

CWAC-IL 12Alvarez, Caroline M82 6:10.23

39.25 45.10 49.01

44.82

CWAC-IL 11Lin, Cyrus H83 6:13.81

39.07 48.45 49.6249.09

47.78 50.19 47.58 42.03

CWAC-IL 10Tikhomirov, Matthew84 6:14.93

40.97 45.86 48.3047.44

48.14 47.77 49.83 46.62

CWAC-IL 13Rauch, Will W85 6:18.36

39.48 45.38 48.6248.39

50.20 49.70 49.64 46.95

CWAC-IL 12Malkani, Sahana C86 6:20.26

40.79 47.01 49.6448.25

48.16 49.67 49.01 47.73

CWAC-IL 13Hickey, Vivian E87 6:21.03

39.64 47.53 49.6047.87

50.10 51.66 1:34.63

CWAC-IL 13Yang, Bruce88 6:27.50

39.52 48.62 50.6550.26

49.62 50.84 49.32 48.67

CWAC-IL 10Granger, Nia N89 7:05.54

42.93 53.07 57.0455.75

55.06 55.62 55.36 50.71


